Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 6
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAA0000248
This is to certify:
That the Power Management, Generator Control-, Monitoring- and Protection System
with type designation(s)
InteliSys - NT and InteliGen - NT
Issued to
ComAp a.s.
Praha 7, Czech Republic
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Location classes can be found on pages 2 and 3.
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2018-12-05
This Certificate is valid until 2023-12-04.
DNV GL local station: Prague
Approval Engineer: Jens Dietrich
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-002274-5
Certificate No: TAA0000248
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 6
Product description
NT InteliSys-NT, InteliGen-NT and InteliMains are flexible control, monitoring and protection systems
with inbuilt solution from single generator unit up to complex Power Management System. Controllers
can also manage genset, generator, shaft generator, electric motor, shore connection and bus tie
breaker application etc. Control units are extendable by I/O extenison modules, communication modules
and multiple HMI, extra control, protection logic can be provided via inbuilt PLC Editor function.
System hardware components
HW type HW version HW description
IS-NTC-BB  2.0  Power generation control unit
IG-NT(C)-BB  2.0  Power generation control unit
IG-NT(C)-(LT)-(GC)   1.3 Power generation control unit
IM-NT-LT  1.3  Breaker control unit
IM-NT-GC 1.3 Breaker control unit
IM-NT(C)-BB  2.0  Breaker control unit
InteliVision 5 CAN Backlit  1.2  5,7” TFT Colour display
InteliVision 8 Marine  1.1  8” TFT Colour display
InteliVision 12TOEM 1.0 12,1” Colour multi touchscreen
I-AOUT8  1.1  8 analogue output interfaces
Inteli IO8/8  1.0  Extension unit
Inteli AIN8  1.0  Extension unit
Inteli AIN8TC  1.0  Extension unit
IS-AIN8  5.2  Extension unit
IS-AIN8TC  5.2  Extension unit
IS-BIN16/8  3.0  Extension unit
IGS-PTM  2.2  Extension unit
IGL-RA15  1.3  Remote Annunciator
I-CB (all types) 1.2  Communication unit for ECU
I-CR  1.2  CAN repeater
I-LB+  1.1  Communication bridge
IB-NT 2.0 Internet Bridge
I-RB16  1.0  Relay Board
I-RB8  1.0  Relay board
I-LBA  1.0  Low battery adapter
IG-MTU 2-1  2.2  Transformer Unit for galvanic separation
IG-MTU/MARINE  2.2  Transformer Unit for galvanic separation
IG-AVRi-Marine  1.1  AVR interface
IG-AVRi-TRANS-Marine  1.0  Power supply for IG-AVRi-Marine
IGS-LSM+PMS Dongle 1.0 HW key for enabling PMS and loadsharing function
System components location classes
Hardware type
Location classes
Temperature Humidity Vibration EMC Enclosure
IS-NTC-BB  B B B A ***)
IG-NT(C)-BB B B B A ***)
IG-NT(C)-(LT)-(GC)   B B B A ***)
IM-NT-LT B B B A ***)
IM-NT-GC B B B A ***)
 Job Id: 262.1-002274-5